  Zhejiang Lingzhu Technology Co., Ltd.
Zhejiang Lingzhu Technology Co., Ltd.
 Room 302,No 1 Building Huace Center,Xihu District, Hangzhou City, Zhejiang Province, China
TEL：0571-86581786
 Declaration letter
We: Zhejiang Lingzhu Technology Co., Ltd.
Room 302,No 1 Building Huace Center,Xihu District, Hangzhou City, Zhejiang Province, China
Officially notify TÜV SÜD Certification and Testing (China) Co., Ltd. Shanghai Branch, the models differences as below:
SC155-WQ2, SC155-WQ3, SC155-WQ2A, SC155-WQ2B, SC155-WQ2C, SC155-WQ3A, SC155-WQ3B,
SC155-WQ3C, SC155-WQ4, SC155-WQ4A, SC155-WQ4B, SC155-WQ4C, SC155-WQ2D, SC155-WQ3D,
SC155-WQ4D, SC256-WQ5 are smart camera with BLE and 2.4GHz Wi-Fi function.
 FCC ID: 2BEWXSC155
All of the above models are similar in certain aspects, differing only in model numbers, sensors, colors, and
enclosures, such as whether they include a white light. These differences are unrelated to radio frequency
functionality. The “3” in the model name “SC155-WQ3” can be replaced with “2” or “4”, with 2, 3, and 4 representing
different sensors. The “155” in the model name “SC155-WQ3” can be replaced with “256”, with 155 and 256
representing different mainboard schemes. The “B” in the model name “SC155-WQ3B” can be replaced with “A”,
“C”, or not use any letter, with A, B, and C representing different versions.
In addition,
1. An alternative light board, main board, antenna as well as lens for model SC155-WQ3C.
2. Model SC256-WQ5 was added to the model list. Uses a different mainboard and light board from the previous models, But
the RF module TY004 keeps same as before.
3. SC155-WQ3C and SC256-WQ5 share a new antenna.
4. The lens of the SC155-WQ3B, SC155-WQ3C, and SC256-WQ5 are different.
 More detailed information please refer to Class II permissive change request letter
Yours sincerely,
Signature:
Telephone Number: -86-15355487379
Company：Zhejiang Lingzhu Technology Co., Ltd.